Hebei Dawei Hoisting Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
河 北 达 味 起 重 机 械 制 造 有 限 公 司
CONTENTS
1
永 磁 起 重 器
P e r m a n e n t
M a g n e t i c  L i f t e r
2

suction surface is also made of V groove, so as to not only hold plate shaped
workpiece, but also can hold cylindrical workpiece.
P e r m a n e n t  M a g n e t i c  L i f t e r
Product parameter table
P e r m a n e n t  M a g n e t i c  L i f t e r
Model
Rated
lifting
capacity
Max
pull off
force
Size（mm）
N.W.(kg)
L B H R
YS-100 100kgf 300kgf 91 62 68 160 2.7
YS-200 200kgf 600kgf 135 62 68 205 3.8
YS-400 400kgf 1200kgf 162 88 92 205 9.3
YS-600 600kgf 1800kgf 215 103 116 240 18.4
YS-1000 1000kgf 3000kgf 263 142 136 275 34.2
YS-2000 2000kgf 5000kgf 352 166 165 370 65.2
YS-3000 3000kgf 7500kgf 400 166 166 370 83.5
YS-5000 5000kgf 12500kgf 527 225 220 590 188
P e r m a n e n t  M a g n e t i c  L i f t e r
Model Rated
load
Round

G e a r e d  t r o l l e y
Rated load GCT0.5 GCT1 GCT2 GCT3 GCT5 GCT10
Test load 0.825 t 1.25 t 2.25 t 3.25 t 5.25 t 10.825 t
Net weihgt 5.3 kg 8.7 kg 10.4 kg 24 kg 36 kg 83 kg
Gross weight 5.8 kg 9.5 kg 11.4kg 25 kg 46 kg 108 kg
Packing size(cm) 22*17*6 26*20*7 30.5*23*8 34*27*10 37.5*27*11 48*42*20
G e a r e d  t r o l l e y
GCT Plain trolley parameter
A n t i  f a l l i n g  d e v i c e
Product introduction
Model Active radius Speed Rated load Braking distance Failure strength Mechanical life
(m) (m/s) (kg) (m) (N) （frequency）
DW- TXS-3 3 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW- TXS-5 5 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW- TXS-7 7 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW-TXS-10 10 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW-TXS-15 15 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW-TXS-20 20 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW-TXS-30 30 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW- TXS-40 40 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW- TXS-45 45 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
DW-TXS-50 50 >1 150 <0.2 >9000 >2x10000
A n t i  f a l l i n g  d e v i c e
In view of the situation where the working
position is not fixed, it is irreplaceable for
someone to move the heavy objects at will within